
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Sunday, December 27 2020 3:28:39pm
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Event 15b: Elite Women Team Pursuit  Gold Final
 - Result

1. NSW 4:31.346
95 Josie TALBOT (NSW)
97 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (NSW)
98 Emily WATTS (NSW)
96 Lucie FITYS (NSW)
99 Chloe HEFFERNAN (NSW)

Lap 1 22.934 22.934 (1)
Lap 2 16.438 39.372 (1)
Lap 3 16.223 55.595 (1)
Lap 4 15.996 1:11.592 (1)
Lap 5 15.965 1:27.557 (1)
Lap 6 16.781 1:44.339 (1)
Lap 7 16.700 2:01.039 (1)
Lap 8 16.503 2:17.542 (1)
Lap 9 16.520 2:34.062 (1)

Lap 10 16.446 2:50.509 (1)
Lap 11 16.714 3:07.223 (1)
Lap 12 16.698 3:23.922 (1)
Lap 13 16.561 3:40.483 (1)
Lap 14 17.040 3:57.524 (1)
Lap 15 16.970 4:14.494 (1)
Lap 16 16.851 4:31.346 (1)


